
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
24 
23 
6 
3 
9 

90 
91 
2 

67 
92 
8 

11 
22 
1 

63 
10 
18 
7 

12 
57 

Name 
Max Garcia 
Sam Corry 
Evagoras Papasavvas 
Max Taylor 
Liam McNeilly (R) 
Evan Cooley (R) 
Joey Brienza (R) 
Thomas Schrage 
Elliot Cox 
Eddie Beswick (R) 
Michael Costello (R) 
Quinn Armstrong (R) 
Hudson Schwartz (R) 
Nicolas Giaffone (R) 
G3 Argyros (R) 
Lucas Fecury (R) 
Brady Golan (R) 
Jace Bacon (R) 
Maxwell Jamieson 
Carson Etter 

Team 

Pabst Racing 
Pabst Racing 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
VRD Racing 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
Exclusive Autosport 
Exclusive Autosport 
VRD Racing 
Sarah Fisher Hartman Racing Dev. 
Exclusive Autosport 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
DEForce Racing 
Pabst Racing 
DEForce Racing 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
DEForce Racing 
DEForce Racing 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
DEForce Racing 
DC Autosport 

Overall BestTm 

1:13.2411 
1:13.3870 
1:13.4343 
1:13.4520 
1:13.5532 
1:13.7278 
1:13.8604 
1:13.8780 
1:13.8986 
1:14.1291 
1:14.1328 
1:14.1757 
1:14.3320 
1:14.4872 
1:14.5207 
1:14.8534 
1:15.0444 
1:15.0651 
1:15.2621 
1:15.4351 

In Session 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Diff 

0.1459 

0.1932 

0.2109 

0.3121 

0.4867 

0.6193 

0.6369 

0.6575 

0.8880 

0.8917 

0.9346 

1.0909 

1.2461 

1.2796 

1.6123 

1.8033 

1.8240 

2.0210 

2.1940 
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Continental Tire Grand Prix of Toronto 

USF2000 

Line up Race 1 

Streets Of Toronto 11-Turn  1.786 miles 

Official Results

Qualifying Record: Kaylen Frederick 7/14/2018 1:10.7699
Race Record: Rasmus Lindh 7/15/2018 1:10.9853


