

Official Results

Qualifying Record: Kaylen Frederick 7/14/2018 1:10.7699 Race Record: Rasmus Lindh 7/15/2018 1:10.9853

Continental Tire Grand Prix of Toronto

USF2000

Line up Race 1

Streets Of Toronto 11-Turn 1.786 miles

Pos	No.	Name	Team	Overall BestTm	In Session	Diff
1	24	Max Garcia	Pabst Racing	1:13.2411	Qualifying 1	
2	23	Sam Corry	Pabst Racing	1:13.3870	Qualifying 1	0.1459
3	6	Evagoras Papasavvas	Jay Howard Driver Dev	1:13.4343	Qualifying 1	0.1932
4	3	Max Taylor	VRD Racing	1:13.4520	Qualifying 1	0.2109
5	9	Liam McNeilly (R)	Jay Howard Driver Dev	1:13.5532	Qualifying 1	0.3121
6	90	Evan Cooley (R)	Exclusive Autosport	1:13.7278	Qualifying 1	0.4867
7	91	Joey Brienza (R)	Exclusive Autosport	1:13.8604	Qualifying 1	0.6193
8	2	Thomas Schrage	VRD Racing	1:13.8780	Qualifying 1	0.6369
9	67	Elliot Cox	Sarah Fisher Hartman	1:13.8986	Qualifying 1	0.6575
10	92	Eddie Beswick (R)	Exclusive Autosport	1:14.1291	Qualifying 1	0.8880
11	8	Michael Costello (R)	Jay Howard Driver Dev	1:14.1328	Qualifying 1	0.8917
12	11	Quinn Armstrong (R)	DEForce Racing	1:14.1757	Qualifying 1	0.9346
13	22	Hudson Schwartz (R)	Pabst Racing	1:14.3320	Qualifying 1	1.0909
14	1	Nicolas Giaffone (R)	DEForce Racing	1:14.4872	Qualifying 1	1.2461
15	63	G3 Argyros (R)	Jay Howard Driver Dev	1:14.5207	Qualifying 1	1.2796
16	10	Lucas Fecury (R)	DEForce Racing	1:14.8534	Qualifying 1	1.6123
17	18	Brady Golan (R)	DEForce Racing	1:15.0444	Qualifying 1	1.8033
18	7	Jace Bacon (R)	Jay Howard Driver Dev	1:15.0651	Qualifying 1	1.8240
19	12	Maxwell Jamieson	DEForce Racing	1:15.2621	Qualifying 1	2.0210
20	57	Carson Etter	DC Autosport	1:15.4351	Qualifying 1	2.1940



P

R

0

Μ

0

Т

Orbits

N S

10